Sterlington Middle School 7-8 boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Good Hope Middle School

Ruston Junior High School
Sterlington Middle School

West Ridge Middle School
Calhoun Middle School

Neville Junior High

Woodlawn Junior High School
East Ouachita Middle School Lion

Average Time Score

00:05:55.03
00:06:01.86
00:06:02.92
00:06:08.17
00:06:39.72
00:06:51.29
00:07:15.01
00:08:20.55
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48
62
72
74
138
143
174
232

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Richwood Middle School 00:07:31.03 2
Winnfield 00:07:32.76 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Sterlington Middle School 7-8 boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Good Hope Middle School 00:05:55.03 21 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 367  smoltz lilly 00:05:30.40
2 8 363 elijah hall 00:05:54.70 8
3 10 379 david terry 00:05:56.38 10
4 12 368  braxton may 00:06:00.52 12
5 16 372  jamison neathery 00:06:13.17 16
6 17 377  christian snowberger 00:06:14.18 17)
7 27 362  cole goudeau 00:06:33.98 27)
2 Ruston Junior High School 00:06:01.86 11 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 398 Davis Demoss 00:05:45.76 5
2 7 397  Joshua Daulton 00:05:49.37 7
3 9 403  Preston Parker 00:05:55.67 9
4 19 400  Jake Hawkins 00:06:16.54 19
5 22 395 Jack Ambrose 00:06:21.96 22
6 24 406  Tyler Roller 00:06:23.29 (24)
7 37 404  Jacob Richard 00:06:55.06 (33)
3  Sterlington Middle School 00:06:02.92 11 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 420  Cooper Nelson 00:05:24.33 1
2 4 414 Lee Cooper 00:05:40.94 4
3 18 423  Ollie Powell 00:06:15.28 18
4 23 417  David Hickman 00:06:22.88 23
5 26 409  Cullen Barnette 00:06:31.16 26
6 32 416  Brennan Hemphill 00:06:47.41 (30)
7 48 425  Remington Townsend 00:07:07.10 (39)
4  West Ridge Middle School 00:06:08.17 6 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 430  Tytan Johnson 00:05:32.27 3
2 11 431  Brett King 00:05:59.93 11
3 14 432 Isaac Lane 00:06:06.34 14
4 15 427  Titan Cole 00:06:12.64 15
5 34 428  Lee Cotton 00:06:49.71 31
6 57 434  Tyson Talley 00:07:29.58 (42)
5 Calhoun Middle School 00:06:39.72 11 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 340 Aaron May 00:06:18.95 20
2 21 338  Paul Casabonne 00:06:21.08 21
3 31 343  Landon Price 00:06:47.07 29
4 35 337  Cole Brasher 00:06:50.16 32
5 42 346  Luke Wheelis 00:07:01.36 36
6 44 342  Joseph Pelto 00:07:02.71 (38)
7 49 347  JT Young 00:07:10.18 (40)
6 Neville Junior High 00:06:51.29 8 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 389  Angel Sheppard 00:05:46.18 6
2 13 384  Morgan Ozbun 00:06:05.18 13
3 40 385 Lawrence Perry 00:06:59.72 35
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Sterlington Middle School 7-8 boys

4 60 386 Brody Platt 00:07:40.08 44
5 62 391  Brooks Yerger 00:07:45.28 45
6 66 381 Eli Aron 00:07:53.70 (46)
71 383  Jaden Nguyen 00:08:18.34 47)
7 Woodlawn Junior High School 00:07:15.01 5 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 440  Joel Gomez 00:06:30.90 25
2 30 443  Case Sims 00:06:46.81 28
3 39 441  Cayson Munholland 00:06:57.69 34
4 43 437  Kane Blake 00:07:01.55 37
5 74 442  Peyton Parker 00:08:58.10 50
8 East Ouachita Middle School Lion 00:08:20.55 5 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
52 354  Tre'Anthony Lewis 00:07:16.17 41
2 59 356 Marx Vaessler 00:07:37.63 43
3 72 352  Blayne Herrington 00:08:49.24 48
4 73 351 Jace Benton 00:08:57.08 49
5 75 355 Teegan Rose 00:09:02.64 51
Printed: 10/2/2021 6:00:50 PM Page: 3 of 5



Sterlington Middle School 7-8 boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 420  Cooper Nelson
2 2 367 smoltz lilly
3 3 430  Tytan Johnson
4 4 414 Lee Cooper
5 5 398  Davis Demoss
6 6 389  Angel Sheppard
7 7 397  Joshua Daulton
8 8 363  elijah hall
9 9 403  Preston Parker
10 10 379 david terry
11 11 431 BrettKing
12 12 368 braxton may
13 13 384 Morgan Ozbun
14 14 432 Isaac Lane
15 15 427 Titan Cole
16 16 372 jamison neathery
17 (A7) 377  christian snowberger
18 18 423  Ollie Powell
19 19 400 Jake Hawkins
20 20 340 Aaron May
21 21 338 Paul Casabonne
22 22 395 Jack Ambrose
23 23 417 David Hickman
24 (24) 406  Tyler Roller
25 25 440 Joel Gomez
26 26 409 Cullen Barnette
27 (27) 362  cole goudeau
28 0 357  rhys burnette
29 0 365  blake jameson
30 28 443  Case Sims
31 29 343 Landon Price
32 (30) 416  Brennan Hemphill
33 0 375  dustin sherwin
34 31 428 Lee Cotton
35 32 337 ColeBrasher
36 0 394  Messiah James
37 (33) 404  Jacob Richard
38 0 396  Ben Boudreaux
39 34 441  Cayson Munholland
40 35 385 Lawrence Perry
41 0 402  Hayden Impson
42 36 346  Luke Wheelis
43 37 437 Kane Blake
44 (38) 342  Joseph Pelto
45 0 399  Jude Hanchey
46 0 360 noah denton
a7 0 407  Paul St.Cyr
48 (39) 425 Remington Townsend
49 (40) 347 JT Young
50 0 345  Wesley Tichenor
51 0 336  Jacob Borden

Sterlington Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
West Ridge Middle School
Sterlington Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Neville Junior High

Ruston Junior High School
Good Hope Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Good Hope Middle School
West Ridge Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Neville Junior High

West Ridge Middle School
West Ridge Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Sterlington Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Calhoun Middle School
Calhoun Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Sterlington Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Woodlawn Junior High School
Sterlington Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
Woodlawn Junior High School
Calhoun Middle School
Sterlington Middle School
Good Hope Middle School
West Ridge Middle School
Calhoun Middle School
Richwood Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Ruston Junior High School
Woodlawn Junior High School
Neville Junior High

Ruston Junior High School
Calhoun Middle School
Woodlawn Junior High School
Calhoun Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Good Hope Middle School
Ruston Junior High School
Sterlington Middle School
Calhoun Middle School
Calhoun Middle School

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:05:24.33
8th 00:05:30.40
8th 00:05:32.27
8th 00:05:40.94
7th 00:05:45.76
8th 00:05:46.18
8th 00:05:49.37
8th 00:05:54.70
7th 00:05:55.67
8th 00:05:56.38
8th 00:05:59.93
8th 00:06:00.52
8th 00:06:05.18
8th 00:06:06.34
8th 00:06:12.64
8th 00:06:13.17
8th 00:06:14.18
8th 00:06:15.28
8th 00:06:16.54
7th 00:06:18.95
6th 00:06:21.08
8th 00:06:21.96
8th 00:06:22.88
8th 00:06:23.29
8th 00:06:30.90
8th 00:06:31.16
8th 00:06:33.98
8th 00:06:41.93
8th 00:06:46.67
8th 00:06:46.81
7th 00:06:47.07
8th 00:06:47.41
8th 00:06:48.45
7th 00:06:49.71
6th 00:06:50.16
8th 00:06:54.29
7th 00:06:55.06
8th 00:06:57.28
7th 00:06:57.69
8th 00:06:59.72
8th 00:06:59.82
6th 00:07:01.36
8th 00:07:01.55
7th 00:07:02.71
7th 00:07:03.99
8th 00:07:05.53
7th 00:07:06.78
8th 00:07:07.10
6th 00:07:10.18
6th 00:07:13.00
7th 00:07:13.15
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Calhoun Middle School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

41

(42)

43
44

45

354
359
374
361
422
434
435
356
386
358
391
378
344
424
381
412
393
339
421
383
352
351
442
355
366
463
364
371
376
369

Sterlington Middle School 7-8 boys

Tre'Anthony Lewis
dubose dallas
matthew nolan
carson gasca
Logan Nicholson
Tyson Talley

Tyler Giordano
Marx Vaessler
Brody Platt
peregrine cameron
Brooks Yerger
logan spears
Blake Roberson
Levi Tannehill

Eli Aron

Braylen Cedars
Antwan Anderson
Jackson Conville
Finn Nicholson
Jaden Nguyen
Blayne Herrington
Jace Benton
Peyton Parker
Teegan Rose
sean kratochvil
Justus Bell

warren holmon
maitias mullis
collin sims
Christian McDaniel

7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
SR
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
8th
K
8th
8th
8th
8th

00:07:16.17
00:07:18.63
00:07:20.28
00:07:23.22
00:07:29.21
00:07:29.58
00:07:32.76
00:07:37.63
00:07:40.08
00:07:44.02
00:07:45.28
00:07:47.62
00:07:48.09
00:07:48.28
00:07:53.70
00:08:07.39
00:08:07.77
00:08:07.89
00:08:12.52
00:08:18.34
00:08:49.24
00:08:57.08
00:08:58.10
00:09:02.64
00:09:08.32
00:09:38.61
00:09:41.31
00:10:56.14
00:12:12.83
00:12:29.58
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East Ouachita Middle School Lion
Good Hope Middle School

Good Hope Middle School

Good Hope Middle School
Sterlington Middle School

West Ridge Middle School
Winnfield

East Ouachita Middle School Lion
Neville Junior High

Good Hope Middle School

Neville Junior High

Good Hope Middle School

Calhoun Middle School

Sterlington Middle School

Neville Junior High

Sterlington Middle School

Richwood Middle School

Calhoun Middle School

Sterlington Middle School

Neville Junior High

East Ouachita Middle School Lion
East Ouachita Middle School Lion
Woodlawn Junior High School
East Ouachita Middle School Lion
Good Hope Middle School

Neville Junior High

Good Hope Middle School

Good Hope Middle School

Good Hope Middle School

Good Hope Middle School
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