Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Good Hope Middle School	00:05:55.03	48				
2	Ruston Junior High School	00:06:01.86	62				
3	Sterlington Middle School	00:06:02.92	72				
4	West Ridge Middle School	00:06:08.17	74				
5	Calhoun Middle School	00:06:39.72	138				
6	Neville Junior High	00:06:51.29	143				
7	Woodlawn Junior High School	00:07:15.01	174				
8	East Ouachita Middle School Lion	00:08:20.55	232				

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Richwood Middle School	00:07:31.03	2
Winnfield	00:07:32.76	1

Team Results							
Place Team Name Average Time #					# of Finishers	Team Score	
1	Good Hope Middle Sc	hool	00:05:55.03	21	48		
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	367	smoltz lilly		00:05:30.40	2
	2	8	363	elijah hall		00:05:54.70	8
	3	10	379	david terry		00:05:56.38	10
	4	12	368	braxton may		00:06:00.52	12
	5	16	372	jamison neathery		00:06:13.17	16
	6	17	377	christian snowberger		00:06:14.18	(17)
	7	27	362	cole goudeau		00:06:33.98	(27)
2	Ruston Junior High S	chool			00:06:01.86	11	62
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	398	Davis Demoss		00:05:45.76	5
	2	7	397	Joshua Daulton		00:05:49.37	7
	3	9	403	Preston Parker		00:05:55.67	9
	4	19	400	Jake Hawkins		00:06:16.54	19
	5	22	395	Jack Ambrose		00:06:21.96	22
	6	24	406	Tyler Roller		00:06:23.29	(24)
-	7	37	404	Jacob Richard		00:06:55.06	(33)
3	Sterlington Middle Sc	hool			00:06:02.92	11	72
	Team Position Ov	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	420	Cooper Nelson		00:05:24.33	1
	2	4	414	Lee Cooper		00:05:40.94	4
	3	18	423	Ollie Powell		00:06:15.28	18
	4	23	417	David Hickman		00:06:22.88	23
	5	26	409	Cullen Barnette		00:06:31.16	26
	6	32	416	Brennan Hemphill		00:06:47.41	(30)
	7	48	425	Remington Townsend		00:07:07.10	(39)
4	West Ridge Middle Sc	hool			00:06:08.17	6	74
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	430	Tytan Johnson		00:05:32.27	3
	2	11	431	Brett King		00:05:59.93	11
	3	14	432	Isaac Lane		00:06:06.34	14
	4	15	427	Titan Cole		00:06:12.64	15
	5	34	428	Lee Cotton		00:06:49.71	31
	6	57	434	Tyson Talley		00:07:29.58	(42)
5	Calhoun Middle School	ol			00:06:39.72	11	138
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	20	340	Aaron May		00:06:18.95	20
	2	21	338	Paul Casabonne		00:06:21.08	21
	3	31	343	Landon Price		00:06:47.07	29
	4	35	337	Cole Brasher		00:06:50.16	32
	5	42	346	Luke Wheelis		00:07:01.36	36
	6	44	342	Joseph Pelto		00:07:02.71	(38)
	7	49	347	JT Young		00:07:10.18	(40)
6	Neville Junior High				00:06:51.29	8	143
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	389	Angel Sheppard		00:05:46.18	6
	2	13	384	Morgan Ozbun		00:06:05.18	13
	3	40	385	Lawrence Perry		00:06:59.72	35
				Printed: 10/2/2021 6:00:50 PM			Page: 2 of 5

Sterlington Middle School 7-8 boys							
	4	60	386	Brody Platt		00:07:40.08	44
	5	62	391	Brooks Yerger		00:07:45.28	45
	6	66	381	Eli Aron		00:07:53.70	(46)
	7	71	383	Jaden Nguyen		00:08:18.34	(47)
7	Woodlawn Junior H	ligh School		00:07:15.	01	5	174
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	25	440	Joel Gomez		00:06:30.90	25
	2	30	443	Case Sims		00:06:46.81	28
	3	39	441	Cayson Munholland		00:06:57.69	34
	4	43	437	Kane Blake		00:07:01.55	37
	5	74	442	Peyton Parker		00:08:58.10	50
8	East Ouachita Midd	lle School Lion	ı	00:08:20.	55	5	232
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	52	354	Tre'Anthony Lewis		00:07:16.17	41
	2	59	356	Marx Vaessler		00:07:37.63	43
	3	72	352	Blayne Herrington		00:08:49.24	48
	4	73	351	Jace Benton		00:08:57.08	49
	5	<i>7</i> 5	355	Teegan Rose		00:09:02.64	51

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	420	Cooper Nelson	 8th	00:05:24.33	Sterlington Middle School
2	2	367	smoltz lilly	8th	00:05:30.40	Good Hope Middle School
3	3	430	Tytan Johnson	8th	00:05:32.27	West Ridge Middle School
4	4	414	Lee Cooper	8th	00:05:40.94	Sterlington Middle School
5	5	398	Davis Demoss	7th	00:05:45.76	Ruston Junior High School
6	6	389	Angel Sheppard	8th	00:05:46.18	Neville Junior High
7	7	397	Joshua Daulton	8th	00:05:49.37	Ruston Junior High School
8	8	363	elijah hall	8th	00:05:54.70	Good Hope Middle School
9	9	403	Preston Parker	7th	00:05:55.67	Ruston Junior High School
10	10	379	david terry	8th	00:05:56.38	Good Hope Middle School
11	11	431	Brett King	8th	00:05:59.93	West Ridge Middle School
12	12	368	braxton may	8th	00:06:00.52	Good Hope Middle School
13	13	384	Morgan Ozbun	8th	00:06:05.18	Neville Junior High
14	14	432	Isaac Lane	8th	00:06:06.34	West Ridge Middle School
15	15	427	Titan Cole	8th	00:06:12.64	West Ridge Middle School
16	16	372	jamison neathery	8th	00:06:13.17	Good Hope Middle School
17	(17)	377	christian snowberger	8th	00:06:14.18	Good Hope Middle School
18	18	423	Ollie Powell	8th	00:06:15.28	Sterlington Middle School
19	19	400	Jake Hawkins	8th	00:06:16.54	Ruston Junior High School
20	20	340	Aaron May	7th	00:06:18.95	Calhoun Middle School
21	21	338	Paul Casabonne	6th	00:06:21.08	Calhoun Middle School
22	22	395	Jack Ambrose	8th	00:06:21.96	Ruston Junior High School
23	23	417	David Hickman	8th	00:06:22.88	Sterlington Middle School
24	(24)	406	Tyler Roller	8th	00:06:23.29	Ruston Junior High School
25	25	440	Joel Gomez	8th	00:06:30.90	Woodlawn Junior High School
26	26	409	Cullen Barnette	8th	00:06:31.16	Sterlington Middle School
27	(27)	362	cole goudeau	8th	00:06:33.98	Good Hope Middle School
28	0	357	rhys burnette	8th	00:06:41.93	Good Hope Middle School
29	0	365	blake jameson	8th	00:06:46.67	Good Hope Middle School
30	28	443	Case Sims	8th	00:06:46.81	Woodlawn Junior High School
31	29	343	Landon Price	7th	00:06:47.07	Calhoun Middle School
32	(30)	416	Brennan Hemphill	8th	00:06:47.41	Sterlington Middle School
33	0	375	dustin sherwin	8th	00:06:48.45	Good Hope Middle School
34	31	428	Lee Cotton	7th	00:06:49.71	West Ridge Middle School
35	32	337	Cole Brasher	6th	00:06:50.16	Calhoun Middle School
36	0	394	Messiah James	8th	00:06:54.29	Richwood Middle School
37	(33)	404	Jacob Richard	7th	00:06:55.06	Ruston Junior High School
38	0	396	Ben Boudreaux	8th	00:06:57.28	Ruston Junior High School
39	34	441	Cayson Munholland	7th	00:06:57.69	Woodlawn Junior High School
40	35	385	Lawrence Perry	8th	00:06:59.72	Neville Junior High
41	0	402	Hayden Impson	8th	00:06:59.82	Ruston Junior High School
42	36	346	Luke Wheelis	6th	00:07:01.36	Calhoun Middle School
43	37	437	Kane Blake	8th	00:07:01.55	Woodlawn Junior High School
44	(38)	342	Joseph Pelto	7th	00:07:02.71	Calhoun Middle School
45 46	0	399	Jude Hanchey	7th	00:07:03.99	Ruston Junior High School
46 47	0	360	noah denton	8th	00:07:05.53	Good Hope Middle School
47	0	407	Paul St.Cyr	7th	00:07:06.78	Ruston Junior High School
48	(39)	425	Remington Townsend	8th	00:07:07.10	Sterlington Middle School
49 50	(40)	347	JT Young	6th	00:07:10.18	Calhoun Middle School
50 51	0	345	Wesley Tichenor	6th	00:07:13.00	Calhoun Middle School
51	0	336	Jacob Borden	7th	00:07:13.15	Calhoun Middle School

52	41	354	Tre'Anthony Lewis	7th	00:07:16.17	East Ouachita Middle School Lion
53	0	359	dubose dallas	8th	00:07:18.63	Good Hope Middle School
54	0	374	matthew nolan	8th	00:07:20.28	Good Hope Middle School
55	0	361	carson gasca	8th	00:07:23.22	Good Hope Middle School
56	0	422	Logan Nicholson	8th	00:07:29.21	Sterlington Middle School
57	(42)	434	Tyson Talley	7th	00:07:29.58	West Ridge Middle School
58	0	435	Tyler Giordano	SR	00:07:32.76	Winnfield
59	43	356	Marx Vaessler	6th	00:07:37.63	East Ouachita Middle School Lion
60	44	386	Brody Platt	8th	00:07:40.08	Neville Junior High
61	0	358	peregrine cameron	8th	00:07:44.02	Good Hope Middle School
62	45	391	Brooks Yerger	8th	00:07:45.28	Neville Junior High
63	0	378	logan spears	8th	00:07:47.62	Good Hope Middle School
64	0	344	Blake Roberson	6th	00:07:48.09	Calhoun Middle School
65	0	424	Levi Tannehill	7th	00:07:48.28	Sterlington Middle School
66	(46)	381	Eli Aron	8th	00:07:53.70	Neville Junior High
67	0	412	Braylen Cedars	7th	00:08:07.39	Sterlington Middle School
68	0	393	Antwan Anderson	7th	00:08:07.77	Richwood Middle School
69	0	339	Jackson Conville	7th	00:08:07.89	Calhoun Middle School
70	0	421	Finn Nicholson	7th	00:08:12.52	Sterlington Middle School
71	(47)	383	Jaden Nguyen	8th	00:08:18.34	Neville Junior High
72	48	352	Blayne Herrington	6th	00:08:49.24	East Ouachita Middle School Lion
73	49	351	Jace Benton	7th	00:08:57.08	East Ouachita Middle School Lion
74	50	442	Peyton Parker	7th	00:08:58.10	Woodlawn Junior High School
<i>7</i> 5	51	355	Teegan Rose	6th	00:09:02.64	East Ouachita Middle School Lion
76	0	366	sean kratochvil	8th	00:09:08.32	Good Hope Middle School
77	0	463	Justus Bell	K	00:09:38.61	Neville Junior High
78	0	364	warren holmon	8th	00:09:41.31	Good Hope Middle School
79	0	371	maitias mullis	8th	00:10:56.14	Good Hope Middle School
80	0	376	collin sims	8th	00:12:12.83	Good Hope Middle School
81	0	369	Christian McDaniel	8th	00:12:29.58	Good Hope Middle School